

sg

32.rev231-06.docx

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

Criminal Revision Application No.231 of 2006

Sana Rajkumar Sahu Through Mother
Saraswati Rajkumar Sahu
versus

... Applicant

Hemant Madhukar Prabhakar And Ors

... Respondents

None for the applicant.

Ms Farzana Khan, i/b. Harshad Palwe, for respondents No.1
and 2.

Ms MR Tidke, APP, for respondents No.3/ State.

Coram: R.N. Laddha, J.

Date: 19 January 2026.

P.C.:

. None present for the applicant.

2. Issue notice to the applicant/mother of the victim,
returnable on **6 February 2026.**

(R.N. Laddha, J.)